
 

 
 

Amendment No.1 
 
Ref. No: CESL/06/2024-25/Rate Contract/E-Bicycles/24250917/Amdt-1                  Date: 13/03/2025 
 
To 
M/s……………. 
--------------------- 
 

Subject: Amendment No.1 in the tender for “Rate Contract for Supply of Electric Bicycles at 
locations across India”. 

Reference: 

1. Our tender no.: CESL/06/2024-25/ Rate Contract/E-Bicycles/24250917 for “Rate Contract 
for Supply of Electric Bicycles at locations across India”. dated: 13.02.2025. 

2. Pre-Bid Meeting dated: 24.02.2025. 
 

Sir/ Madam, 
 

a. Bid Schedule is amended as below: 
 

Description As per RfP Amended As 

Document Sale Date & Timing, 
i.e., Last date & time for 
downloading RfP from website 

From 13.02.2025 to 13.03.2025 
upto 1400 hrs (IST) 

Extended upto 08.04.2025, 
1400 hrs (IST) 

Online Bid Submission Period 
From 13.02.2025 to 13.03.2025 
upto 1430 hrs (IST) 

Extended upto 08.04.2025, 
1430 hrs (IST) 

Technical e- Bid(s) Opening Date From 13.03.2025 at 1500 hrs (IST) 
Extended upto 08.04.2025, 
1500 hrs (IST) 

 
 
Rest all terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
 

          For and on behalf of CESL 
(a wholly owned subsidiary of EESL) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


